NÁVRH ZMĚNY ROZPOČTUč. 4
SDRUŽENÍ MĚST A OBCÍ VLTAVA

2021
Příjmy (tis.Kč)
	paragraf
	položka
	úprava
	Rozpočet před
úpravou
	Rozpočet po

úpravě                         

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Celkem
	
	0
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Výdaje(tis.Kč)
	paragraf
	položka
	úprava
	Rozpočet před

úpravou
	Rozpočet po

úpravě                         

	
	
	
	
	

	3429
	5011
	+70
	1 175
	1 245

	3429
	5031
	+13,5
	290
	303,5

	3429
	5032
	+5,5
	105
	110,5

	3429
	5136
	+1
	0
	1

	3429
	5137
	-29
	35
	6

	3429
	5139
	-40
	65
	25

	3429
	5169
	-21
	110
	89

	Celkem
	
	0
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